9/25/23, 2:19 PM

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Fleet

Division Boat

Devolpment M

Devolpment M

Devolpment M

Devolpment M

Devolpment M

Devolpment F

Devolpment F

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Fleet

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Fleet
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Sailwave results for Northland O'Pen Cup at Bay Of Islands Yacht Club 2023

Northland O'Pen Cup
Bay Of Islands Yacht Club

Results are final as of 14:19 on September 25, 2023

Devolpment Fleet

Sailed: 10, Discards: 2, To count: 8, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Division Boat Class

== 7"T T 2 2 £ £ L

Division Boat Class

M

M

O'pen
Skiff
O'pen
Skiff
O'pen
Skiff
O'pen
Skiff
O'pen
Skiff
O'pen
Skiff
O'pen
Skiff
O'pen
Skiff

Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total
O'pen 8272  Thames Oscar 1 1 3 2 B) 3 3 1 1 2 22
Skiff Sailing Gumbley
Club
O'pen 8268  Taipa Mostyn 2 2 (5) 1 2 1 2 5 (6) 4 30
Skiff Sailing Bridson
Club
O'pen 10424 Whangarei Jackson 3 3 1 b5 @ 2 1 4 2 3 28
Skiff Cruising Leigh
Club
O'pen 11245 Whangarei Oswyn 4 (5) 2 3 1 4 B) 2 4 5 35
Skiff Cruising Walker-
Club Hampson
O'pen 11329 Whangarei Jacob (5) 4 4 4 3 5 4 7y 5 1 42
Skiff Cruising Spratt
Club
O'pen 12837 Napier Frankie (DNC 6 6 6 6 (DNC 6 6 3 DNC 63
Skiff Sailing Barker 8) 8) 8
Club
O'pen Manly Maple (DNC (DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 3 7 6 72
Skiff Sailing Brazle 8) 8) 8 8 8 8 8
Club
Gold Fleet
Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 RS5 Total Nett
O'pen Skiff 12569 Manly Sailing Club  Ewan Brazle G 1 1 1 1 9 4
O'pen Skiff 12639 Manly Sailing Club  Oliver Tiedemann 1 3 2 @6 3 15 9
O'pen Skiff 12518 MSC/RAYC Hugo Smith 2 4 3 2 (OCSs 11) 22 11
O'pen Skiff 113336 BOIYC Storm Douwes 5 2 (8) 3 4 22 14
O'pen Skiff 12632  Napier Sailing Club Harry Jameson 9 6 6 4 2 27 18
O'pen Skiff 9018 BOIYC Sol Douwes 3 5 (7) 5 7 27 20
O'pen Skiff 8856 Manly Sailing Club  Valentina Gladiadis 6 7 4 7 5 29 22
O'pen Skiff 11324  Manly Sailing Club  Chloe Brahne 7 9 5 (10) 8 39 29
O'pen Skiff 10350 Napier Sailing Club Lochie Faulknor (10) 10 9 8 6 43 33
O'pen Skiff 10467 MSC/RAYC Guy Smith 8 8 10 9 (OCS 11) 46 35
Silver Fleet
Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 RS5 Total
12567 BOIYC Henry Meldrum (DNF 2 2 1 1 18
12)
11110 KCC/BOIYC Finn Manson 1 1 5) 4 4 15
2010 BOIYC Patrick Kell 2 3 (10) 2 5 22
9419  Manly Sailing Club Chase Torbet (7) 4 3 7 2 23
10471 BBYC Paige McLachlan- 5 (6) 1 5 6 23
Roberts
9478  Napier Sailing Georgia Barker 6 (7) 6 3 3 25
Club
3164  Napier Sailing Max Jameson 4 8 4 9 8 33
Club
10172 BOIYC Brisa Carlyon 3 10 7 6 (OCS 38

file:///C:/Users/User/AppData/Local/Temp/blw7615.htm

Nett

14

19

19

25

30

47

56

Nett

6

10

12

16

17

18

24

26

12



9/25/23, 2:19 PM

Rank Fleet Division Boat Class

9th Silver F O'pen
Skiff
10th  Silver M O'pen
Skiff
11th  Silver M O'pen
Skiff

Sailwave results for Northland O'Pen Cup at Bay Of Islands Yacht Club 2023

SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 RS
8973  Manly Sailing Club  Summer Torbet 8 5 9 (10) 10
5967 BOIYC Oak Richards 9 9 8 (1) 9
21 BOIYC Austin Kell 10 (DNF 1 8 7

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/User/AppData/Local/Temp/blw7615.htm

Total
42

46

48

Nett
32

35

36

2/2


http://www.sailwave.com/

