Northland O'Pen Cup

Bay Of Islands Yacht Club

Results are final as of 14:19 on September 25, 2023

Devolpment Fleet

Sailed: 10, Discards: 2, To count: 8, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

					,	,	,	•			•	•							
Rank	Fleet	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	Total	Nett
1st	Devolpment	М		O'pen Skiff	8272	Thames Sailing Club	Oscar Gumbley	1	1	(3)	2	(5)	3	3	1	1	2	22	14
2nd	Devolpment	М		O'pen Skiff	8268	Taipa Sailing Club	Mostyn Bridson	2	2	(5)	1	2	1	2	5	(6)	4	30	19
3rd	Devolpment	M		O'pen Skiff	10424	Whangarei Cruising Club	Jackson Leigh	3	3	1	(5)	(4)	2	1	4	2	3	28	19
4th	Devolpment	М		O'pen Skiff	11245	Whangarei Cruising Club	Oswyn Walker- Hampson	4	(5)	2	3	1	4	(5)	2	4	5	35	25
5th	Devolpment	M		O'pen Skiff	11329	Whangarei Cruising Club	Jacob Spratt	(5)	4	4	4	3	5	4	(7)	5	1	42	30
6th	Devolpment	F		O'pen Skiff	12837	Napier Sailing Club	Frankie Barker	(DNC 8)	6	6	6	6	(DNC 8)	6	6	3	DNC 8	63	47
7th	Devolpment	F		O'pen Skiff		Manly Sailing Club	Maple Brazle	(DNC 8)	(DNC 8)	DNC 8	DNC 8	DNC 8	DNC 8	DNC 8	3	7	6	72	56

Gold Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	Gold	М		O'pen Skiff	12569	Manly Sailing Club	Ewan Brazle	(5)	1	1	1	1	9	4
2nd	Gold	M		O'pen Skiff	12639	Manly Sailing Club	Oliver Tiedemann	1	3	2	(6)	3	15	9
3rd	Gold	M		O'pen Skiff	12518	MSC/RAYC	Hugo Smith	2	4	3	2	(OCS 11)	22	11
4th	Gold	M		O'pen Skiff	113336	BOIYC	Storm Douwes	5	2	(8)	3	4	22	14
5th	Gold	М		O'pen Skiff	12632	Napier Sailing Club	Harry Jameson	(9)	6	6	4	2	27	18
6th	Gold	M		O'pen Skiff	9018	BOIYC	Sol Douwes	3	5	(7)	5	7	27	20
7th	Gold	F		O'pen Skiff	8856	Manly Sailing Club	Valentina Gladiadis	6	(7)	4	7	5	29	22
8th	Gold	F		O'pen Skiff	11324	Manly Sailing Club	Chloe Brahne	7	9	5	(10)	8	39	29
9th	Gold	M		O'pen Skiff	10350	Napier Sailing Club	Lochie Faulknor	(10)	10	9	8	6	43	33
10th	Gold	M		O'pen Skiff	10467	MSC/RAYC	Guy Smith	8	8	10	9	(OCS 11)	46	35

Silver Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	Silver	М		O'pen Skiff	12567	BOIYC	Henry Meldrum	(DNF 12)	2	2	1	1	18	6
2nd	Silver	М		O'pen Skiff	11110	KCC/BOIYC	Finn Manson	1	1	(5)	4	4	15	10
3rd	Silver	М		O'pen Skiff	2010	BOIYC	Patrick Kell	2	3	(10)	2	5	22	12
4th	Silver	М		O'pen Skiff	9419	Manly Sailing Club	Chase Torbet	(7)	4	3	7	2	23	16
5th	Silver	F		O'pen Skiff	10471	BBYC	Paige McLachlan- Roberts	5	(6)	1	5	6	23	17
6th	Silver	F		O'pen Skiff	9478	Napier Sailing Club	Georgia Barker	6	(7)	6	3	3	25	18
7th	Silver	М		O'pen Skiff	3164	Napier Sailing Club	Max Jameson	4	8	4	(9)	8	33	24
8th	Silver	F		O'pen Skiff	10172	BOIYC	Brisa Carlyon	3	10	7	6	(OCS 12)	38	26

Rank	Fleet	Division Boa	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
9th	Silver	F	O'pen Skiff	8973	Manly Sailing Club	Summer Torbet	8	5	9	(10)	10	42	32
10th	Silver	М	O'pen Skiff	5967	BOIYC	Oak Richards	9	9	8	(11)	9	46	35
11th	Silver	М	O'pen Skiff	21	BOIYC	Austin Kell	10	(DNF	11	8	7	48	36

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10 www.sailwave.com